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"NOTICE FOR THE CSA CUSTOMERS

Sub: Customer-wise, source-wise allocation of cozl for the month of
Jan'2018 in the third/final round

In response to our Notice No.NGP/WCL/M&S/RS/527 dated 20.02.2018, 9 nos. of
consumers had submitted their applications for allocation of coal for J]an'l8 in the
third/final round of allocation. All these consumers have been allocated the entire applied
quantity of 9967 tes. Allocation to M/s Maratha Cement Works, M/s Lloyds Metal and
Engineering Ltd. and M/s J.K.Paper Ltd. has been marginally increased by 9 tes, 9 tes and
1 tes as the unallocated quantity to these consumers is less tharn one truck load.

The customer-wise, source-wise, size/grade-wise allocations of coal finalised in this
round is displayed herewith as Statement 'A-3’. The details of source-wise quantity
offered, grade-wise, customer-wise quantity applied and quantity allocated along with the
ratio applied for each customer for arriving at the allocation against the applied quantity
are given in Statement 'B-3' displayed herewith. The customer-wise, source-wise,
size/grade-wise allocations made in Round No.1, 2 & 3 together is displayed herewith as

Statement 'D’.

With this, the allocation of coal by road against the applications from the CSA
holders for the month of Jan'2018 has bzen ccinipleted. The quantities not applied for by
the customers against the MSQ for Jan'2018 shall be reckoned as DDQ under the CSAs.

As already infarmed; the last date for submission of payment agairnst the allocations
for the month of Jan'18 shall be 28.02.2018. The consumers are urged to make payments

only through RTGS/NEFT.
.
%\L

Encl : a.a. / Dy. Manager (M&S)/RS



CUSTOVERW SE

SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH

Unit Code
3615

Unit Code
4514

Unit Code
3212

Unit Code

3615
4514

Unit Code
3105

Unit Code
3225

Unit Code
3225

Unit Code
3225

Party Code: 5017006

Unit Nanme

PAONI OC
party total

Party Code: 12017002

Unit Nane

GOKUL OCM
party total

Party Code: 12017009

Unit Nanme

GONDEGAON PRQIECT
party total

Party Code: 12037003

Unit Nanme

PAONI OC
GOKUL OCM
party total

Party Code: 12047002

Unit Nanme

DURGAPUR O C SECTCR V
party total

Party Code: 12047006

Unit Nane

| NDER CONVERSI ON TO OC
party total

Party Code: 12047007

Unit Nanme

| NDER CONVERSI ON TO CC
party total

Party Code: 12047008

Unit Nanme

| NDER CONVERSI ON TO CC
party total

Party Code: 12407002

G ade Size
Gll1 M X

Grade Size
Gl1 CRUROM

Grade Size
Gl1 CRUROM

G ade Size

Gl1 M X
Gl1 CRUROM

G ade Size
Gl1 CRUROM

Grade Size
Gl0 GI3M X

G ade Size
Gl0 G13M X

G ade Size
Gl0 GI3M X

Grade Size

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN

JAN- 18

Indo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd. (CPP)

Raynmond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN

Mar at ha Cement Wbr ks

4339

BI LT Graphic Paper Products Limted

Appl Qy
3616
3616

Laxm Board and Paper MIls Ltd.

Mal u Paper MIls Ltd.

Nat h Pul p and Paper MIls Ltd

ROUND

3

STATEMENT A 3

Mont h Quot a:

pendi ng al | ocati on

0

Mont h Quot a:

pendi ng al | ocati on

0

Mont h Quot a:

pendi ng al | ocati on

0

Mont h Quot a:

pendi ng al | ocati on

(=]

Mont h Quot a:

pendi ng al | ocati on

0

Mont h Quot a:

pendi ng al | ocati on

0

Mont h Quot a:

pendi ng al | ocati on

0

Mont h Quot a:

pendi ng al | ocati on

0

Mont h Quot a:

pendi ng al | ocati on
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CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH JAN- 18 ROUND 3 STATEMENT A 3

Page No: 2
Sr. No: 9 Party Code: 12407002 Name: Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted Mont h Quot a: 14250
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3615 PAONI CC Gll1 M X 250 250 1
4514 GOKUL OoCM Gl1 CRUROM 878 878 1
party total 1128 1128 0




SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NONTH :  JAN- 18 ROUND © 3 STATEMENT B3

Page No 1
Unit Code: 3105 Unit Nane: DURGAPUR O C SECTOR V G ade Code: Gl1_5C G ade Size: Gl1 CRUROM Ofer Qy 14519
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited 3616 3616 1
UNI T TOTAL 3616 3616
Unit Code: 3212 Unit Nane: GONDEGAON PRQIECT Grade Code: Gl1 5N Grade Si ze: Gll1 CRUROM Ofer Qy 28097
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
12017009 Raynond UCO Deni m Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN 133 133 1
UNI T TOTAL 133 133
Unit Code: 3225 Unit Nane: | NDER CONVERSI ON TO OC G ade Code G1l0GL3M Grade Size: Gl0 G13M X Ofer Qy 1062
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12047006 Laxm Board and Paper MII|s Ltd. 245 245 1
12047007 Malu Paper MIls Ltd. 69 69 1
12047008 Nath Pul p and Paper MIls Ltd 124 124 1
UNI T TOTAL 438 438
Unit Code: 3615 Unit Nane: PAONI CC Grade Code: Gl1G11M Grade Size: Gll1 M X Ofer Qy 530
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qy Rati o
5017006 JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW 30 30 1
12037003 Marat ha Cement Wor ks 250 250 1
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linmited 250 250 1
UNI T TOTAL 530 530
Unit Code: 4514 Unit Nane GOKUL OoCM Grade Code: Gl1_4N G ade Size: Gl1 CRUROM Ofer Qy 5250
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12017002 I ndo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd.(CPP) 283 283 1
12037003 Marat ha Cenent Wrks 4089 4089 1
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 878 878 1

UNI T TOTAL 5250 5250



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : JAN- 18 STATEMENT D
Page No:
Sr. No: 1 Party Code: 5017004 Nanme Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd Mont h Quot a: 9413
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1 CRUROM 9413 0 0 0 9413
party total 9413 0
Sr. No: 2 Party Code 5017005 Name Var dhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MA Mont h Quot a: 2301
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size rRound 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1l CRUROM 2301 0 0 0 2301
party total 2301 0
Sr. No: 3 Party Code 5017006 Narme JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN Mont h Quot a: 4742
_ _ _ S Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nanme G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1l CRUROM 891 0 0 0 891
4319 MUNGOLI OC XPGL0 M X 1742 79 0 0 1821
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 1000 0 0 0 1000
party total 4742 0
Sr. No: 4 Party Code 5047001 Name Daman Ganga Board MIIs Pvt.Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 183
. _ _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UMRER CC GBGL0 M X 183 0 0 0 183
party total 183 0
Sr. No: 5 Party Code 5047002 Narme Shah Paper MI1ls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 204
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3203 PATANSAONG D STEAM 204 0 0 0 204
party total 204 0
Sr. No: 6 Party Code 5437002 Name JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant) Mont h Quot a: 817
. _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 rRound 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : JAN- 18 STATEMENT D
Page No:
Sr. No: 6 Party Code: 5437002 Nane JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant) Mont h Quot a: 817
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3605 SASTI CC &BGL0 M X 817 0 0 0 817
party total 817 0
Sr. No: 7 Party Code: 5457001 Narme South Cuj arat Federation of Industries Mont h Quot a: 2083
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3219 S| LEWARA AB 0 STEAM 500 0 0 0 500
3509 TAWA || & STEAM 183 0 0 0 183
3615 PAONI CC Gll1 M X 400 0 0 0 400
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 400 0 0 0 400
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1l CRUROM 550 50 0 0 600
party total 2083 0
Sr. No: 8 Party Code: 5457003 Name THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSQOCI AT Mont h Quot a: 6250
. _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3219 S| LEWARA AB 0 STEAM 500 0 0 0 500
3509 TAWA [ | &b STEAM 189 0 0 0 189
3615 PAONI OC Gll M X 1500 0 0 0 1500
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 1500 0 0 0 1500
4501 UVRER OC @&EBGI0 M X 570 0 0 0 570
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1l CRUROM 1010 981 0 0 1991
party total 6250 0
Sr. No: 9 Party Code: 11017002 Nane Raynmond Limted (CPP of 11.5 MA Mont h Quot a: 4810
_ _ _ o Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Uni t Name G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gl1 CRUROM 4810 0 0 0 4810
party total 4810 0
Sr. No: 10 Party Code: 11047001 Nane Vi ndhya Papers Mont h Quot a: 128
_ _ _ o Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe

3509 TAMA |1 & STEAM 128 0 0 0 128



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : JAN- 18 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No 10 Party Code: 11047001 Nane: Vi ndhya Papers Mont h Quot a: 128
_ _ _ o Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
party total 128 0
Sr. No 11 Party Code: 11447001 Nane MIL Limted (CPSU) Mont h Quot a: 112
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3604 SASTI UG BB M X 0 0 0 0 112
party total 112 0
Sr. No: 12 Party Code: 12017001 Narme: Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p& Mont h Quot a: 11854
. _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3105 DURGAPUR O C SECTOR V Gl1 CRUROM 3845 219 0 0 4064
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 1781 0 0 0 1781
3127 BHATADI OC G10 CRUROM 3000 0 0 0 3000
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1 CRUROM 3000 0 0 0 3000
party total 11845 9
Sr. No: 13 Party Code: 12017002 Nane: Indo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd.(CPP) Mont h Quot a: 749
. . _ S T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3605 SASTI CC GBGLO M X 0 181 0 0 181
4501 UMRER CC &SBGL0 M X 285 0 0 0 285
4514 GOKUL OC™m Gl1 CRUROM 0 0 283 0 283
party total 749 0
Sr. No 14 Party Code: 12017003 Nane Indo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 16083
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gl1 CRUROM 16083 0 0 0 16083
party total 16083 0




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : JAN- 18 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No 15 Party Code: 12017009 Nane Raynmond UCO Deni m Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN Mont h Quot a: 1750
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3212 GONDEGAON PROJECT Gl1 CRUROM 0 0 133 0 133
4319 MUNGOLI CC XRGL0 M X 0 356 0 0 356
4501 UVRER CC &BGL0 M X 190 0 0 0 190
4630 BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE PGL0 M X 1071 0 0 0 1071
party total 1750 0
Sr. No: 16 Party Code: 12017011 Name: The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd Mont h Quot a: 1569
. _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3605 SASTI COC &SBG10 M X 569 0 0 0 569
4319 MUNGOLI OC OG0 M X 1000 0 0 0 1000
party total 1569 0
Sr. No: 17 Party Code: 12018011 Nane: Bilt G aphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur Mbnt h Quot a: 7221
. _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotTed Qy p¢
3105 DURGAPUR O C SECTOR V Gll1 CRUROM 4221 328 0 0 4549
3123 PADMAPUR OC Gll1 CRUROM 2672 0 0 0 2672
party total 7221 0
Sr. No 18 Party Code: 12037002 Nane Utratech Cenent Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 29437
. . _ Semmmmm o Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3123 PADMAPUR OC AX@ M X 3261 0 0 0 3261
3602 BALLARPUR UG &BG7 M X 5514 0 0 0 5514
3604 SASTI UG BB M X 604 0 0 0 604
3612 GOURI EXP OC GLO0GLO0 M X 5000 749 0 0 5749
4630 BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE XRGL0 M X 3429 0 0 0 3429
party total 18557 10880
Sr. No 19 Party Code: 12037003 Nane Mar at ha Cenment Works Mont h Quot a: 25000
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3109 MAHAKAL I @ MX 1830 0 0 0 1830

3123 PADVAPUR OC @& M X 4525 0 0 0 4525



CUSTOVERW SE

Unit Code

3604
3605
3612
3615
4319
4501
4513
4514

Unit Code

3605
3612
3615
4319

Unit Code

3105
3120
3123
3602
3604
3605
3612
4320

Unit Code

4501

SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :

Unit Nane

SASTI UG

SASTI CC

GOURI EXP CC

PAONI OC

MUNGCLI OC

UVRER OC
MAKARDHOKRA 11 OC
GOKUL OCM

party total

Unit Nane

SASTI CC
GOURI EXP COC
PAONI CC
MUNGOLI OC

party total

Unit Nane

DURGAPUR O C SECTOR V
DRC UG 4

PADVAPUR OC
BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

SASTI COC

GOURI EXP OC
PENGANGA OC

party total

Grade Size

BB M X

&BGL0 M X
Gl0G10 M X
Gll1 M X

@G0 M X
&EBG10 M X
@ G0 M X
Gl1 CRURCOM

G ade Size

&EG1I0 M X
Gl0G10 M X
Gll1 M X

&@GL0 M X

Grade Size

Gl1 CRUROM
BX® M X
@AX M X
&G M X
&ES&EB M X
&EG0 M X
GLOGLO M X
CRUROM

G ade Size

&EG1I0 M X

Narme Mar at ha Cenent Works
O LT Allotted Quantity---------------
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A
691 0 0 0
0 598 0 0
0 782 0 0
0 0 250 0
2882 4199 0 0
1140 0 0 0
3108 0 0 0
0 906 4089 0
Nare ACC Limted
S L Allotted Qantity---------------
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A
3000 0 0 0
938 0 0 0
3000 0 0 0
4999 0 0 0
Nane: BI LT G aphic Paper Products Limted
O LT Allotted Quantity---------------
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A
0 1868 3616 0
1694 0 0 0
278 0 0 0
5514 0 0 0
691 0 0 0
0 598 0 0
0 782 0 0
0 2149 0 0
Nane: Hardoli Paper MIIs Ltd.
S LR Allotted Quantity---------------
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A
156 0 0 0

STATEMENT D

Page No:

Tot al

AlTotted
691

598

782

250

7081
1140
3108
4995

25000

Tot al
AlTotted
3000
938
3000
4999

11937

Tot al

AlTotted
5484
1694

278

5514

691

598

782

2149

17190

Tot al
ATotted

156

Pendi ng
Qy pe

Pendi ng
Qy pe

Pendi ng
Qy pe

Pendi ng
Qy pe



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : JAN- 18 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No: 22 Party Code: 12047003 Nane: Hardoli Paper MIIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 156
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
party total 156 0
Sr. No: 23 Party Code: 12047005 Name: Kaygaon Paper MIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 339
_ _ _ o Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3225 | NDER CONVERSI ON TO OC Gl10 G13M X 339 0 0 0 339
party total 339 0
Sr. No: 24 Party Code: 12047006 Name: Laxm Board and Paper MIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 646
. _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3225 | NDER CONVERSI ON TO OC Gl10 G13M X 0 0 245 0 245
3605 SASTI OC &BGL0 M X 0 156 0 0 156
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 245 0 0 0 245
party total 646 0
Sr. No: 25 Party Code: 12047007 Narre: Mal u Paper MIIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 897
. _ _ S T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3203 PATANSAONG @ STEAM 0 0 0 0 0
3222 SAONER UG 11 @& STEAM 454 0 0 0 454
3223 SAONER M NE NO. [11 &8 STEAM 250 124 0 0 374
3225 | NDER CONVERSI ON TO OC Gl10 G13M X 0 0 69 0 69
party total 897 0
Sr. No: 26 Party Code: 12047008 Nane: Nath Pul p and Paper MIls Ltd Mont h Quot a: 1572
_ _ _ o Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3223 SAONER M NE NO. 111 &8 STEAM 0 226 0 0 226
3225 | NDER CONVERSI ON TO CC Gl0 GL3M X 0 511 124 0 635
4501 UVRER OC &BGL0 M X 285 0 0 0 285
4513 MAKARDHOKRA 111 OC @ G0 M X 426 0 0 0 426
party total 1572 0




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : JAN- 18 STATEMENT D
Page No:
Sr. No: 27 Party Code: 12047009 Nanme Ni ce Papers Limted Mont h Quot a: 288
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3203 PATANSAONG & STEAM 200 0 0 0 200
4501 UVRER OC &EBGL0 M X 88 0 0 0 88
party total 288 0
Sr. No 28 Party Code: 12047010 Nare Rasi k Papers Mont h Quot a: 124
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3203 PATANSAONG 0 STEAM 123 0 0 0 123
party total 123 0
Sr. No 29 Party Code: 12048001 Nane GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD. Mont h Quot a: 768
. _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
4501 UVRER OC &G0 M X 292 0 0 0 292
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1l CRUROM 0 476 0 0 476
party total 768 0
Sr. No: 30 Party Code: 12407001 Nane: CGopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 4800
. _ _ S T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 4800 0 0 0 4800
party total 4800 0
Sr. No 31 Party Code: 12407002 Nane LI oyds Metals and Energy Linited Mbnt h Quot a: 14250
. . _ S T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3120 DRC UG 4 &BX® M X 706 0 0 0 706
3123 PADVAPUR OC AP M X 503 0 0 0 503
3602 BALLARPUR UG &GG7 M X 923 0 0 0 923
3604 SASTI UG BB M X 302 0 0 0 302
3605 SASTI CC &BGL0 M X 4000 0 0 0 4000
3612 GOURI EXP CC GL0G10 M X 250 0 0 549
3615 PAONI OC Gll M X 4000 250 0 4250
4319 MUNGOLI OC @GL0 M X 1000 1139 0 0 2139
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1l CRUROM 0 878 0 878



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : JAN- 18 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No 31 Party Code: 12407002 Nane Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted Mont h Quot a: 14250
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
party total 14250 0
Sr. No 32 Party Code 12428007 Nanme ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD. LOA CMI. CPP 1 X 25 Mont h Quot a: 5229
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size rRound 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1l CRUROM 4657 0 0 0 4657
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 0 469 0 0 469
party total 5126 103
Sr. No: 33 Party Code: 12437001 Narme: Bilt G aphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p& n) Mont h Quot a: 4472
. _ , R T Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 4472 0 0 0 4472
party total 4472 0
Sr. No: 34 Party Code: 12437002 Nane: I ndo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd. Mbnt h Quot a: 125
. _ _ R T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy p¢
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 125 0 0 0 125
party total 125 0
Sr. No 35 Party Code 12447001 Nane MO L Limted (CPSU Mont h Quot a: 262
. . _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
4501 UMRER CC &SBGL0 M X 0 0 0 0 262
party total 62 0
Sr. No 36 Party Code 12457004 Nane MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED Mont h Quot a: 25000
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3123 PADMAPUR OC ®® M X 434 0 0 0 434
3167 NANDGACN &S STEAM 360 180 0 0 540
3203 PATANSAONG P STEAM 0 0 0 0 0



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : JAN- 18 STATEMENT D
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Sr. No 36 Party Code: 12457004 Narme MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED Mont h Quot a: 25000
_ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gl1 CRUROM 210 800 0 0 1010
3222 SAONER UG || & STEAM 446 0 0 0 446
3225 | NDER CONVERSI ON TO CC GLO0 G13M X 4088 0 0 0 4088
3605 SASTI COC GBGL0 M X 601 0 0 0 601
3612 GOURI EXP OC GL0G10 M X 200 0 0 0 200
3615 PAONI OC Gll1 M X 1590 0 0 0 1590
4319 MUNGOLI CC &PGCL0 M X 604 0 0 0 604
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 210 0 0 0 210
4501 UVRER CC &SBG10 M X 2180 0 0 0 2180
4513 MAKARDHOKRA 111 CC & G0 M X 2466 0 0 0 2466
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1 CRURCOM 4785 5846 0 0 10631

party total 25000
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